(\ RADIORAMA

XETY-AM, S.A. de C.V.

Estacion
Modalidad

Marca

Modelo

Serie

Potencia Diurna
Tension Diurna
Corriente Diurna
Eficiencia Diurna
Potencia Nocturna
Tension Nocturna
Corriente Nocturna
Eficiencia Nocturna
Condiciones
Observaciones

Registro ante Cofetel

XETY
Emergente
ELCOM BAUER
710-C

169

9.953 kW
5120 V
2.7A

72 %
2.316 kW
3900V
1.1A

54 %



